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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 N1 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 N2 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 N3 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 SZP

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer G
T

Ü

K3 K2 K1 5 50 50 K2 49 48 47 M K1 K1 46 0 K1 45 5 43 S 42 41 58 40 39 57 38 K1 37 5 36 56 K5 K3 35 34 32 0 31 K5 K3 K1 9 Startzeit Zielzeit sec

1 Krombusch, Ernst Kamps, Dirk x x 20 1 10:01 12:33 75,150

2 Birth, Peter Wisniewski, Reinhold x x 20 2 10:02 12:34 74,748

3 Martin, Wolfgang Sieper, Jan x 10 3 10:03 12:18 75,576

4 Gross, Peter Kohlmann, Jürgen x 10 4 10:04 12:31 75,063

5 Offermann, Manfred Offermann, Lars x x x x x 50 5 10:05 12:39 74,956

6 Opp, Stefan Schewior, Klaus x x 20 6 10:06 12:36 75,768

7 Zimmermann, Edgar Wiche, Manfred x x x 30 7 10:07 12:58 74,897

8 Witte, Karola Witte, Rainer x x 20 8 10:08 12:37 74,739

9 Kühnel, Jörg Kühnel, Sebastian x x x x x x x x x x 100 9 10:09 12:48 85,929

11 Teßling, Martin Teßling, Annika x x 20 11 10:11 12:27 75,158

12 Milka, Hans-Peter Milka, Martina x x x x 40 12 10:12 13:11 75,641

13 Eßer, Hans-Joachim Tenthoff, Daniel x x x x x x K2 70 13 10:13 12:35 74,504

14 Steffan, Bernhard Wörner, Gudrun x x x 30 14 10:14 12:40 75,546
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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer

1 Krombusch, Ernst Kamps, Dirk

2 Birth, Peter Wisniewski, Reinhold

3 Martin, Wolfgang Sieper, Jan

4 Gross, Peter Kohlmann, Jürgen

5 Offermann, Manfred Offermann, Lars

6 Opp, Stefan Schewior, Klaus

7 Zimmermann, Edgar Wiche, Manfred

8 Witte, Karola Witte, Rainer

9 Kühnel, Jörg Kühnel, Sebastian

11 Teßling, Martin Teßling, Annika

12 Milka, Hans-Peter Milka, Martina

13 Eßer, Hans-Joachim Tenthoff, Daniel

14 Steffan, Bernhard Wörner, Gudrun

Kategorie Sport 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 N1 30 N2 31 32 33 34 35 36 N3 N4 37 38 39 40

K1 K2 K3 K1 30 K4 K2 8 K2 29 28 27 7 26 1 25 24 23 21 20 19 18 17 16 18 15 14 13 4 12 10 9 Z 8 7 6 K2 5 K1 K3 4 K4 K2 K1 Startzeit Zielzeit

x x x x 40 1 13:31 16:08

x 10 2 13:32 16:05

x 10 3 13:33 15:36

x 10 4 13:34 16:07

x x x 30 5 13:35 16:14

x x x 30 6 13:36 15:59

x x 20 7 13:37 16:41

x x 20 8 13:38 16:15

x x x x x x x x 80 9 13:39 15:44

x x x 30 11 13:41 16:00

x x x x 40 12 13:45 16:42

x x x x x x 60 13 13:43 16:37

x 10 14 13:44 16:00
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